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EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
FAIR OAKS SQUARE 8100 - 8128 Madison Ave

FOR LEASE Fair Oaks, CA 95628

OFFERING SUMMARY PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
Total Building Size: +25,113 SF * Recently Remodeled Shopping Center
Available SF: +2 614 SF * Suitable for Office and Retail
Lease Rate: $1.75/SF /Month * Located in the Heart of Fair Oaks
Lease Type: NN ($0.49/SF) * Monument Signage Available
— LC, Limited
Zoning: Commercial
Year Built: 1972

The information in this docurment was obfained from sources we deem reliable; however, no warranty or representation, expressed or impliead, is made as fo the accuracy of the information contained herein.



FAIR OAKS SQUARE

ADDRESS

FOR LEASE

TENANT

SQ.FT.

LEASE RATE

8100 Madison Ave

8102 Madison Ave

8106 Madison Ave

8108 - 8109 Madison Ave

8112 Madison Ave

8116 Madison Ave

8118 Madison Ave

8120 Madison Ave

8122 Madison Ave

8124 Madison Ave

8126 Madison Ave

8128 Madison Ave

Sacramento Credit
Union

Payless Liqour Store
Curves Fitness
AVL Academy

Cafe Italiano
Sllver Dragon
AVAILABLE
Hair and Nail Salon
Eyebrow Threading
Hair Extensions
Urban 57

Dentist

+2,265 SF

+3,168 SF

+1,425 SF

+4,560 SF

+2,448 SF

+2,230 SF

+2,614 SF

+1,250 SF

+810 SF

+810 SF

+1,320 SF

+2,256 SF

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$1.75/SF/Month
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

SITE PLAN

8100 - 8128 Madison Ave
Fair Oaks, CA 95628
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The information in this docurment was obfained from sources we deem reliable; however, no warranty or representation, expressed or impliead, is made as fo the accuracy of the information contained herein.



T— FLOOR PLANS
FAIR OAKS SQUARE C-. 8128 Madison Ave

REMODEL UNDERWAY g O Oaks, CA 95628
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The information in this document was obtained from sources we deem reliable; however, no warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made as fo the accuracy of the information contained herein.



RETAILER MAP

FAIR OAKS SQUARE 87]700 8128 Madison Ave

FOR LEASE
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The information in this document was obtained from sources we deem reliable; however, no warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made as fo the accuracy of the information contained herein

Serving Individual Investors Since 1871 g



T—— LOCATION MAPS
FAIR OAKS SQUARE B 8100 - 8128 Madison Ave

FOR LEASE - F,oir Oaks, CA 95628

Citrus Heights

Foothill Farms

Orangevale Folsom
DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES g g
Total population 13,311 112,388 287,803 "-m?
Medion age 41.4 40.9 40.1 i
Median age (Male) 40.5 40.1 38.6 ‘r”,f
Median age (Female) 42.2 42.0 41.8 g y
Total households 5,800 45,696 114,527
Total persons per HH 2.3 2.5 2.5 Alder Creek
Average HH income §76,951 $80,015  §77,661 )

Nimbus

Average house value $§327,941 $392,517 $368,557 Gold River

&
| @
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The information in this document was obtained from sources we deem reliable; however, no warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made as fo the accuracy of the information contained herein.





